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COMDARIA, cuedea 

VALOR TOTAL 
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Dirección Postal 

Address 

Pitex S. a — » 
P. O. Box 1405 
Quito 
Ecuador 

TITULO 
NUMERO 

0D 
00

 
0
0
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DETALLE DE LAS ACCIONES TRANSFERIDAS 

DEL 

50 
100. 
110. 
120. 
125. 
128. 
128 
188. 
198 
208. 
218. 
228. 
240 
242. 
243. 

.001 
001 
001 
001 
001 
001 

. 401 
441 

. 441 
441 
441 
441 

.441 
441 
441 

244.441 
244 
256 

.941 
. 701 

259,481 

PITEX S.A. 
Calle Oriente 453 y Guayaquil Telfs: 213-637 - 513-737 

Cable; PITEX 

QUITO +. ECUADOR 

TOTALES: 

SIGNADAS No. DE 

AL ACCIONES 

100.000 50.000 

110.000 10.000 

120.000 10.000 

125.000 5.000 

128.000 3.000 

128.400 400 

128.440 40 

198.440 10.000 

208 . 440 10.000 

218.440 10.000 

228.440 10.000 

233.440 5.000 

242.440 2.000 

243.440 1.000 

244.440 1.000 

244.940 500 

245.440 500 

257.700 1.000 

259.980 500 

129.900 

Atentamente, 

00 an 9) e 
a E XxX 1 

Sonia Garcé 

GERENTE GENERAL 

Dual de u 
de Cueva 

FABRICA: 

Av. 6 de Diciembre 6625 

Telf: 453-100 

VALOR TOTAL 
(en sucres) 

5000. 
1000. 
1000. 

500. 
300. 
40. 
4. 

. 000 1000 
1000. 
1000. 
1000. 

500. 
. OOO 

100. 
100. 

50.000 
50. 

100. 
50. 

200 

000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 
000 

000 
000 
000 
000 

000 
000 

000 
000 
000 

e ¿de 

12"994.000 

 


